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Langbahn Schweizermeisterschaften 
03. bis 06. April 2025, Oberkirch

Epreuve 1 Messieurs, 1500m Libre Cat. générale
03.04.2025 Liste résultats
Swiss Agegroup Records 18 15:26.20 Julio Bernardon LIMM Vilnius (LTU) 04.07.2024
Swiss Agegroup Records 17 15:39.18 Paul Niederberger NSL Rome (ITA) 07.07.2021
Swiss Agegroup Records 16 15:49.50 Antonio Djakovic SCU Limassol (CYP) 25.03.2018
Swiss Agegroup Records 15 16:01.63 Antonio Djakovic SCU Gyoer (HUN) 28.07.2017
Swiss Agegroup Records 14 16:36.95 Noè Ponti NSL Lugano 19.12.2015
Swiss Agegroup Records 13 17:51.40 Quirin Rusch LIMM Leipzig (GER) 20.05.2016
Swiss Agegroup Records 13 17:51.40 Quirin Rusch LIMM Leipzig (GER) 20.05.2016
Swiss Agegroup Records 13 17:51.40 Quirin Rusch LIMM Leipzig (GER) 20.05.2016
Swiss Agegroup Records 12 18:31.33 Paul Niederberger LIMM Leipzig (GER) 20.05.2016
Swiss Agegroup Records 12 18:31.33 Paul Niederberger LIMM Leipzig (GER) 20.05.2016
Swiss Agegroup Records 12 18:31.33 Paul Niederberger LIMM Leipzig (GER) 20.05.2016
Swiss Agegroup Records - 11 19:14.73 Paul Niederberger LIMM Dresden (GER) 18.12.2015
Sieger 2024 15:47.90 Christian Schreiber SUI Uster 04.04.2024
Swiss National Records 15:26.20 Julio Bernardon LIMM Vilnius (LTU) 04.07.2024

Limite : 17:37.01  /  Limite 2x : 17:57.01  /  Limite 3x : 18:17.01
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang An TR Temps Pts

1. Antonio Djakovic 2002 SC Uster 15:35.76 805
50m: 27.58 27.58 450m: 4:39.72 31.80 850m: 8:54.47 31.99 1250m: 13:04.51 30.88

100m: 58.35 30.77 500m: 5:11.17 31.45 900m: 9:25.87 31.40 1300m: 13:34.85 30.34
150m: 1:29.77 31.42 550m: 5:43.15 31.98 950m: 9:57.67 31.80 1350m: 14:05.10 30.25
200m: 2:01.09 31.32 600m: 6:14.51 31.36 1000m: 10:29.04 31.37 1400m: 14:35.34 30.24
250m: 2:32.95 31.86 650m: 6:46.85 32.34 1050m: 11:00.56 31.52 1450m: 15:05.83 30.49
300m: 3:04.47 31.52 700m: 7:19.02 32.17 1100m: 11:31.83 31.27 1500m: 15:35.76 29.93
350m: 3:36.26 31.79 750m: 7:51.06 32.04 1150m: 12:02.92 31.09
400m: 4:07.92 31.66 800m: 8:22.48 31.42 1200m: 12:33.63 30.71

2. Julio Bernardon 2006 Limmat Sharks 15:39.98 794
50m: 27.99 27.99 450m: 4:37.00 31.24 850m: 8:49.72 31.86 1250m: 13:02.53 31.99

100m: 58.53 30.54 500m: 5:08.43 31.43 900m: 9:21.66 31.94 1300m: 13:34.78 32.25
150m: 1:29.41 30.88 550m: 5:39.47 31.04 950m: 9:53.20 31.54 1350m: 14:06.84 32.06
200m: 2:00.73 31.32 600m: 6:10.90 31.43 1000m: 10:25.10 31.90 1400m: 14:38.97 32.13
250m: 2:32.04 31.31 650m: 6:42.38 31.48 1050m: 10:55.99 30.89 1450m: 15:10.11 31.14
300m: 3:03.43 31.39 700m: 7:13.97 31.59 1100m: 11:27.31 31.32 1500m: 15:39.98 29.87
350m: 3:34.56 31.13 750m: 7:45.90 31.93 1150m: 11:58.65 31.34
400m: 4:05.76 31.20 800m: 8:17.86 31.96 1200m: 12:30.54 31.89

3. Paul Niederberger 2004 Lausanne Aquatique 15:40.48 793
50m: 28.93 28.93 450m: 4:38.58 31.22 850m: 8:49.31 31.65 1250m: 13:03.33 32.26

100m: 59.69 30.76 500m: 5:09.80 31.22 900m: 9:20.90 31.59 1300m: 13:35.41 32.08
150m: 1:30.74 31.05 550m: 5:41.04 31.24 950m: 9:52.79 31.89 1350m: 14:07.79 32.38
200m: 2:01.96 31.22 600m: 6:12.24 31.20 1000m: 10:24.16 31.37 1400m: 14:39.94 32.15
250m: 2:33.35 31.39 650m: 6:43.63 31.39 1050m: 10:56.04 31.88 1450m: 15:11.88 31.94
300m: 3:04.68 31.33 700m: 7:14.73 31.10 1100m: 11:27.56 31.52 1500m: 15:40.48 28.60
350m: 3:36.10 31.42 750m: 7:46.22 31.49 1150m: 11:59.40 31.84
400m: 4:07.36 31.26 800m: 8:17.66 31.44 1200m: 12:31.07 31.67

4. Christian Schreiber 2002 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach 15:40.51 793
50m: 28.66 28.66 450m: 4:41.43 31.59 850m: 8:53.92 31.82 1250m: 13:07.56 32.20

100m: 59.79 31.13 500m: 5:13.10 31.67 900m: 9:25.64 31.72 1300m: 13:38.89 31.33
150m: 1:31.63 31.84 550m: 5:44.73 31.63 950m: 9:57.38 31.74 1350m: 14:10.55 31.66
200m: 2:03.21 31.58 600m: 6:16.02 31.29 1000m: 10:28.87 31.49 1400m: 14:41.28 30.73
250m: 2:34.74 31.53 650m: 1050m: 11:00.61 31.74 1450m: 15:11.54 30.26
300m: 3:06.30 31.56 700m: 7:19.00 1100m: 11:32.23 31.62 1500m: 15:40.51 28.97
350m: 3:38.34 32.04 750m: 7:50.51 31.51 1150m: 12:03.96 31.73
400m: 4:09.84 31.50 800m: 8:22.10 31.59 1200m: 12:35.36 31.40

5. Ilan Gagnebin 2004 Lausanne Aquatique 15:48.02 774
50m: 28.28 28.28 450m: 4:42.87 32.09 850m: 8:58.15 32.38 1250m: 13:11.96 31.78

100m: 59.92 31.64 500m: 5:14.30 31.43 900m: 9:29.71 31.56 1300m: 13:43.61 31.65
150m: 1:32.01 32.09 550m: 5:46.29 31.99 950m: 10:02.01 32.30 1350m: 14:15.18 31.57
200m: 2:03.69 31.68 600m: 6:17.91 31.62 1000m: 10:33.65 31.64 1400m: 14:46.53 31.35
250m: 2:35.56 31.87 650m: 6:49.96 32.05 1050m: 11:05.73 32.08 1450m: 15:17.59 31.06
300m: 3:07.12 31.56 700m: 7:21.76 31.80 1100m: 11:37.30 31.57 1500m: 15:48.02 30.43
350m: 3:39.11 31.99 750m: 7:54.01 32.25 1150m: 12:08.73 31.43
400m: 4:10.78 31.67 800m: 8:25.77 31.76 1200m: 12:40.18 31.45
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6. Claudio Lorenzetti 2003 A-Club Savosa 15:53.87 760
50m: 29.66 29.66 450m: 4:42.86 31.67 850m: 8:56.65 31.69 1250m: 13:13.84 32.10

100m: 1:01.00 31.34 500m: 5:14.59 31.73 900m: 9:28.79 32.14 1300m: 13:46.58 32.74
150m: 1:32.73 31.73 550m: 5:45.89 31.30 950m: 10:00.47 31.68 1350m: 14:18.67 32.09
200m: 2:04.68 31.95 600m: 6:17.67 31.78 1000m: 10:32.57 32.10 1400m: 14:51.30 32.63
250m: 2:36.22 31.54 650m: 6:49.41 31.74 1050m: 11:04.84 32.27 1450m: 15:23.13 31.83
300m: 3:08.09 31.87 700m: 7:21.37 31.96 1100m: 11:37.12 32.28 1500m: 15:53.87 30.74
350m: 3:39.37 31.28 750m: 7:52.88 31.51 1150m: 12:09.34 32.22
400m: 4:11.19 31.82 800m: 8:24.96 32.08 1200m: 12:41.74 32.40

7. Gerardo Tirri 2009 Lugano Aquatics 16:21.64 697
50m: 28.52 28.52 450m: 4:44.37 32.78 850m: 9:10.54 33.47 1250m: 13:36.64 33.64

100m: 59.38 30.86 500m: 5:17.28 32.91 900m: 9:43.86 33.32 1300m: 14:09.91 33.27
150m: 1:30.97 31.59 550m: 5:50.52 33.24 950m: 10:16.64 32.78 1350m: 14:43.79 33.88
200m: 2:02.65 31.68 600m: 6:23.58 33.06 1000m: 10:49.61 32.97 1400m: 15:17.07 33.28
250m: 2:34.58 31.93 650m: 6:57.05 33.47 1050m: 11:23.00 33.39 1450m: 15:50.15 33.08
300m: 3:06.89 32.31 700m: 7:30.43 33.38 1100m: 11:56.25 33.25 1500m: 16:21.64 31.49
350m: 3:39.34 32.45 750m: 8:03.70 33.27 1150m: 12:29.74 33.49
400m: 4:11.59 32.25 800m: 8:37.07 33.37 1200m: 13:03.00 33.26

8. Attila Polster 2007 SC Thalwil 16:22.86 695
50m: 28.92 28.92 450m: 4:49.23 32.92 850m: 9:13.85 33.30 1250m: 13:38.62 33.06

100m: 1:01.21 32.29 500m: 5:22.15 32.92 900m: 9:47.16 33.31 1300m: 14:11.82 33.20
150m: 1:33.48 32.27 550m: 5:55.22 33.07 950m: 10:19.88 32.72 1350m: 14:44.71 32.89
200m: 2:05.86 32.38 600m: 6:28.24 33.02 1000m: 10:52.88 33.00 1400m: 15:17.85 33.14
250m: 2:38.27 32.41 650m: 7:01.00 32.76 1050m: 11:25.96 33.08 1450m: 15:51.06 33.21
300m: 3:10.93 32.66 700m: 7:34.08 33.08 1100m: 11:59.35 33.39 1500m: 16:22.86 31.80
350m: 3:43.62 32.69 750m: 8:07.15 33.07 1150m: 12:32.45 33.10
400m: 4:16.31 32.69 800m: 8:40.55 33.40 1200m: 13:05.56 33.11

9. Akira Mauri 2007 Limmat Sharks 16:23.88 693
50m: 30.54 30.54 450m: 4:57.32 33.47 850m: 1250m: 13:42.53 32.88

100m: 1:02.83 32.29 500m: 5:30.37 33.05 900m: 9:53.80 1300m: 14:15.25 32.72
150m: 1:36.64 33.81 550m: 6:03.19 32.82 950m: 10:26.79 32.99 1350m: 14:48.53 33.28
200m: 2:09.92 33.28 600m: 6:35.94 32.75 1000m: 10:59.43 32.64 1400m: 15:21.12 32.59
250m: 2:44.09 34.17 650m: 7:09.35 33.41 1050m: 11:31.91 32.48 1450m: 15:52.95 31.83
300m: 3:17.49 33.40 700m: 7:42.19 32.84 1100m: 12:04.15 32.24 1500m: 16:23.88 30.93
350m: 3:50.69 33.20 750m: 1150m: 12:36.84 32.69
400m: 4:23.85 33.16 800m: 8:47.94 1200m: 13:09.65 32.81

10. Tobias Birrer 2008 Swim Regio Solothurn 16:24.80 691
50m: 28.97 28.97 450m: 4:48.66 33.28 850m: 9:13.54 33.25 1250m: 13:41.06 33.70

100m: 1:00.76 31.79 500m: 5:21.26 32.60 900m: 9:46.89 33.35 1300m: 14:13.89 32.83
150m: 1:33.01 32.25 550m: 5:54.28 33.02 950m: 10:20.03 33.14 1350m: 14:47.48 33.59
200m: 2:05.15 32.14 600m: 6:27.61 33.33 1000m: 10:53.65 33.62 1400m: 15:21.13 33.65
250m: 2:37.51 32.36 650m: 7:00.87 33.26 1050m: 11:26.83 33.18 1450m: 15:54.27 33.14
300m: 3:10.05 32.54 700m: 7:34.15 33.28 1100m: 12:00.23 33.40 1500m: 16:24.80 30.53
350m: 3:42.72 32.67 750m: 8:07.70 33.55 1150m: 12:34.03 33.80
400m: 4:15.38 32.66 800m: 8:40.29 32.59 1200m: 13:07.36 33.33

11. Jacy Söllner 2009 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach 16:33.17 673
50m: 30.35 30.35 450m: 4:54.13 32.94 850m: 9:19.09 33.39 1250m: 13:46.68 33.79

100m: 1:03.07 32.72 500m: 5:27.15 33.02 900m: 9:52.85 33.76 1300m: 14:20.37 33.69
150m: 1:36.68 33.61 550m: 5:59.71 32.56 950m: 10:26.08 33.23 1350m: 14:53.97 33.60
200m: 2:09.40 32.72 600m: 6:32.81 33.10 1000m: 10:59.36 33.28 1400m: 15:27.68 33.71
250m: 2:42.32 32.92 650m: 7:05.78 32.97 1050m: 11:32.58 33.22 1450m: 16:01.09 33.41
300m: 3:15.29 32.97 700m: 7:38.83 33.05 1100m: 12:05.94 33.36 1500m: 16:33.17 32.08
350m: 3:48.19 32.90 750m: 8:12.22 33.39 1150m: 12:39.20 33.26
400m: 4:21.19 33.00 800m: 8:45.70 33.48 1200m: 13:12.89 33.69

12. Richard Georgiev 2005 Swim Team Lucerne 16:36.40 667
50m: 28.82 28.82 450m: 4:47.34 32.95 850m: 9:14.44 33.70 1250m: 13:47.81 34.15

100m: 1:00.48 31.66 500m: 5:20.79 33.45 900m: 9:48.35 33.91 1300m: 14:22.70 34.89
150m: 1:32.43 31.95 550m: 5:53.92 33.13 950m: 10:22.05 33.70 1350m: 14:56.87 34.17
200m: 2:04.45 32.02 600m: 6:27.36 33.44 1000m: 10:56.31 34.26 1400m: 15:31.59 34.72
250m: 2:36.55 32.10 650m: 7:00.64 33.28 1050m: 11:30.35 34.04 1450m: 16:04.98 33.39
300m: 3:08.91 32.36 700m: 7:34.00 33.36 1100m: 12:05.03 34.68 1500m: 16:36.40 31.42
350m: 3:41.58 32.67 750m: 8:07.30 33.30 1150m: 12:38.99 33.96
400m: 4:14.39 32.81 800m: 8:40.74 33.44 1200m: 13:13.66 34.67
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13. Gioele Rezzonico 2008 Turrita Nuoto 16:43.95 652
50m: 30.74 30.74 450m: 4:59.93 33.86 850m: 9:30.45 33.89 1250m: 13:58.54 33.50

100m: 1:03.73 32.99 500m: 5:33.92 33.99 900m: 10:03.60 33.15 1300m: 14:31.84 33.30
150m: 1:37.59 33.86 550m: 6:07.74 33.82 950m: 10:37.37 33.77 1350m: 15:05.57 33.73
200m: 2:10.50 32.91 600m: 6:41.47 33.73 1000m: 11:10.71 33.34 1400m: 15:38.46 32.89
250m: 2:44.25 33.75 650m: 7:15.41 33.94 1050m: 11:44.52 33.81 1450m: 16:11.73 33.27
300m: 3:17.74 33.49 700m: 7:48.84 33.43 1100m: 12:17.72 33.20 1500m: 16:43.95 32.22
350m: 3:52.47 34.73 750m: 8:22.47 33.63 1150m: 12:51.59 33.87
400m: 4:26.07 33.60 800m: 8:56.56 34.09 1200m: 13:25.04 33.45

14. Elia Riva 2001 Mendrisiotto Nuoto 16:46.31 647
50m: 30.03 30.03 450m: 4:54.03 32.98 850m: 9:22.57 34.30 1250m: 13:57.17 34.49

100m: 1:02.96 32.93 500m: 5:27.31 33.28 900m: 9:56.80 34.23 1300m: 14:31.18 34.01
150m: 1:36.11 33.15 550m: 6:00.41 33.10 950m: 10:30.94 34.14 1350m: 15:05.56 34.38
200m: 2:09.13 33.02 600m: 6:33.67 33.26 1000m: 11:05.15 34.21 1400m: 15:39.76 34.20
250m: 2:42.30 33.17 650m: 7:06.97 33.30 1050m: 11:39.93 34.78 1450m: 16:13.66 33.90
300m: 3:15.24 32.94 700m: 7:40.64 33.67 1100m: 12:13.94 34.01 1500m: 16:46.31 32.65
350m: 3:48.15 32.91 750m: 8:14.62 33.98 1150m: 12:48.35 34.41
400m: 4:21.05 32.90 800m: 8:48.27 33.65 1200m: 13:22.68 34.33

15. Leon Bertschi 2007 Lausanne Aquatique 16:49.91 640
50m: 30.39 30.39 450m: 4:59.36 33.92 850m: 9:32.54 33.61 1250m: 14:02.55 33.67

100m: 1:03.20 32.81 500m: 5:33.43 34.07 900m: 10:06.09 33.55 1300m: 14:36.75 34.20
150m: 1:36.97 33.77 550m: 6:08.11 34.68 950m: 10:39.63 33.54 1350m: 15:11.04 34.29
200m: 2:10.51 33.54 600m: 6:42.04 33.93 1000m: 11:13.49 33.86 1400m: 15:45.10 34.06
250m: 2:43.99 33.48 650m: 7:16.02 33.98 1050m: 11:46.97 33.48 1450m: 16:17.63 32.53
300m: 3:17.99 34.00 700m: 7:50.16 34.14 1100m: 12:20.85 33.88 1500m: 16:49.91 32.28
350m: 3:51.91 33.92 750m: 8:24.70 34.54 1150m: 12:54.80 33.95
400m: 4:25.44 33.53 800m: 8:58.93 34.23 1200m: 13:28.88 34.08

16. Cyrill Maurer 2007 Swim Team Biel-Bienne 16:54.03 633
50m: 30.89 30.89 450m: 5:00.34 33.94 850m: 9:31.83 34.19 1250m: 14:04.31 34.39

100m: 1:04.15 33.26 500m: 5:33.92 33.58 900m: 10:05.72 33.89 1300m: 14:38.62 34.31
150m: 1:38.08 33.93 550m: 6:08.01 34.09 950m: 10:39.58 33.86 1350m: 15:13.04 34.42
200m: 2:11.69 33.61 600m: 6:41.76 33.75 1000m: 11:13.64 34.06 1400m: 15:47.55 34.51
250m: 2:45.31 33.62 650m: 7:15.73 33.97 1050m: 11:47.80 34.16 1450m: 16:21.57 34.02
300m: 3:18.99 33.68 700m: 7:49.66 33.93 1100m: 12:21.69 33.89 1500m: 16:54.03 32.46
350m: 3:52.98 33.99 750m: 8:23.77 34.11 1150m: 12:55.87 34.18
400m: 4:26.40 33.42 800m: 8:57.64 33.87 1200m: 13:29.92 34.05

17. Alessio Marbach 2008 Lugano Aquatics 17:08.56 606
50m: 30.46 30.46 450m: 4:59.93 34.14 850m: 9:32.43 34.72 1250m: 14:13.48 35.39

100m: 1:03.69 33.23 500m: 5:33.78 33.85 900m: 10:06.99 34.56 1300m: 14:48.59 35.11
150m: 1:37.43 33.74 550m: 6:07.77 33.99 950m: 10:41.82 34.83 1350m: 15:23.94 35.35
200m: 2:10.95 33.52 600m: 6:41.23 33.46 1000m: 11:16.51 34.69 1400m: 15:59.23 35.29
250m: 2:44.89 33.94 650m: 7:15.40 34.17 1050m: 11:52.30 35.79 1450m: 16:34.63 35.40
300m: 3:18.49 33.60 700m: 7:49.10 33.70 1100m: 12:27.38 35.08 1500m: 17:08.56 33.93
350m: 3:52.26 33.77 750m: 8:23.68 34.58 1150m: 13:03.08 35.70
400m: 4:25.79 33.53 800m: 8:57.71 34.03 1200m: 13:38.09 35.01

18. Jamie Alexander Pennel 2008 Lausanne Aquatique 17:09.04 605
50m: 30.37 30.37 450m: 5:08.09 35.02 850m: 9:48.41 33.97 1250m: 14:23.53 34.20

100m: 1:03.97 33.60 500m: 5:43.43 35.34 900m: 10:22.93 34.52 1300m: 14:57.85 34.32
150m: 1:38.13 34.16 550m: 6:18.42 34.99 950m: 10:57.50 34.57 1350m: 15:31.04 33.19
200m: 2:12.84 34.71 600m: 6:53.65 35.23 1000m: 11:32.37 34.87 1400m: 16:04.81 33.77
250m: 2:47.70 34.86 650m: 7:28.57 34.92 1050m: 12:06.47 34.10 1450m: 16:37.67 32.86
300m: 3:23.07 35.37 700m: 8:03.86 35.29 1100m: 12:40.78 34.31 1500m: 17:09.04 31.37
350m: 3:58.06 34.99 750m: 8:39.03 35.17 1150m: 13:14.97 34.19
400m: 4:33.07 35.01 800m: 9:14.44 35.41 1200m: 13:49.33 34.36

19. Diemo Jayson Fernandes 2009 SC Winterthur 17:14.79 595
50m: 31.06 31.06 450m: 5:06.77 34.79 850m: 9:45.72 34.90 1250m: 14:24.64 35.05

100m: 1:04.88 33.82 500m: 5:41.74 34.97 900m: 10:20.24 34.52 1300m: 14:58.99 34.35
150m: 1:39.14 34.26 550m: 6:17.05 35.31 950m: 10:55.32 35.08 1350m: 15:34.18 35.19
200m: 2:13.57 34.43 600m: 6:51.73 34.68 1000m: 11:30.04 34.72 1400m: 16:08.69 34.51
250m: 2:47.63 34.06 650m: 7:26.18 34.45 1050m: 12:04.89 34.85 1450m: 16:43.10 34.41
300m: 3:22.41 34.78 700m: 8:01.14 34.96 1100m: 12:40.04 35.15 1500m: 17:14.79 31.69
350m: 3:57.05 34.64 750m: 8:36.03 34.89 1150m: 13:14.76 34.72
400m: 4:31.98 34.93 800m: 9:10.82 34.79 1200m: 13:49.59 34.83
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20. Danny Inan 2008 Lancy Natation 17:16.89 592
50m: 30.49 30.49 450m: 5:08.46 34.86 850m: 9:48.15 34.67 1250m: 14:25.55 34.66

100m: 1:04.27 33.78 500m: 5:43.59 35.13 900m: 10:22.84 34.69 1300m: 15:00.43 34.88
150m: 1:38.95 34.68 550m: 6:18.52 34.93 950m: 10:57.68 34.84 1350m: 15:34.86 34.43
200m: 2:13.58 34.63 600m: 6:53.67 35.15 1000m: 11:32.49 34.81 1400m: 16:09.49 34.63
250m: 2:48.46 34.88 650m: 7:28.60 34.93 1050m: 12:07.15 34.66 1450m: 16:43.95 34.46
300m: 3:23.59 35.13 700m: 8:03.66 35.06 1100m: 12:41.65 34.50 1500m: 17:16.89 32.94
350m: 3:58.50 34.91 750m: 8:38.58 34.92 1150m: 13:16.45 34.80
400m: 4:33.60 35.10 800m: 9:13.48 34.90 1200m: 13:50.89 34.44

21. Cédric Annen 2009 SV Baar 17:19.51 587
50m: 31.09 31.09 450m: 5:05.83 35.15 850m: 9:45.20 35.53 1250m: 14:27.13 34.94

100m: 1:04.54 33.45 500m: 5:40.59 34.76 900m: 10:20.33 35.13 1300m: 15:02.23 35.10
150m: 1:39.00 34.46 550m: 6:15.40 34.81 950m: 10:55.42 35.09 1350m: 15:38.01 35.78
200m: 2:13.14 34.14 600m: 6:49.80 34.40 1000m: 11:31.29 35.87 1400m: 16:12.20 34.19
250m: 2:47.36 34.22 650m: 7:24.80 35.00 1050m: 12:07.36 36.07 1450m: 16:46.81 34.61
300m: 3:21.60 34.24 700m: 7:59.59 34.79 1100m: 12:41.95 34.59 1500m: 17:19.51 32.70
350m: 3:56.32 34.72 750m: 8:34.50 34.91 1150m: 13:17.02 35.07
400m: 4:30.68 34.36 800m: 9:09.67 35.17 1200m: 13:52.19 35.17

22. Levente Nagypál 2009 Flos 17:19.74 587
50m: 30.06 30.06 450m: 5:01.61 34.65 850m: 9:39.89 34.83 1250m: 14:22.66 35.64

100m: 1:02.90 32.84 500m: 5:36.04 34.43 900m: 10:14.94 35.05 1300m: 14:58.25 35.59
150m: 1:36.41 33.51 550m: 6:10.60 34.56 950m: 10:49.85 34.91 1350m: 15:33.39 35.14
200m: 2:10.26 33.85 600m: 6:45.63 35.03 1000m: 11:25.23 35.38 1400m: 16:09.86 36.47
250m: 2:44.13 33.87 650m: 7:20.39 34.76 1050m: 12:00.33 35.10 1450m: 16:45.10 35.24
300m: 3:18.20 34.07 700m: 7:55.32 34.93 1100m: 12:36.04 35.71 1500m: 17:19.74 34.64
350m: 3:52.54 34.34 750m: 8:30.10 34.78 1150m: 13:11.23 35.19
400m: 4:26.96 34.42 800m: 9:05.06 34.96 1200m: 13:47.02 35.79

23. Jan-Marco Haldemann 2001 Swim Team Biel-Bienne 17:21.10 584
50m: 31.71 31.71 450m: 5:11.06 35.01 850m: 9:51.10 35.03 1250m: 14:32.13 35.16

100m: 1:06.53 34.82 500m: 5:45.71 34.65 900m: 10:26.29 35.19 1300m: 15:06.67 34.54
150m: 1:41.21 34.68 550m: 6:20.58 34.87 950m: 11:01.53 35.24 1350m: 15:41.51 34.84
200m: 2:16.02 34.81 600m: 6:55.73 35.15 1000m: 11:37.01 35.48 1400m: 16:15.26 33.75
250m: 2:50.98 34.96 650m: 7:30.59 34.86 1050m: 12:11.94 34.93 1450m: 16:49.09 33.83
300m: 3:25.95 34.97 700m: 8:05.63 35.04 1100m: 12:47.36 35.42 1500m: 17:21.10 32.01
350m: 4:01.05 35.10 750m: 8:40.76 35.13 1150m: 13:22.33 34.97
400m: 4:36.05 35.00 800m: 9:16.07 35.31 1200m: 13:56.97 34.64

24. Giacomo Mazzarella 2008 SC Winterthur 17:29.09 571
50m: 30.96 30.96 450m: 5:10.13 35.55 850m: 9:53.46 35.43 1250m: 14:36.38 35.43

100m: 1:04.98 34.02 500m: 5:45.66 35.53 900m: 10:28.84 35.38 1300m: 15:11.59 35.21
150m: 1:39.53 34.55 550m: 6:21.17 35.51 950m: 11:04.50 35.66 1350m: 15:46.63 35.04
200m: 2:14.26 34.73 600m: 6:56.08 34.91 1000m: 11:39.59 35.09 1400m: 16:22.23 35.60
250m: 2:49.03 34.77 650m: 7:32.02 35.94 1050m: 12:14.97 35.38 1450m: 16:57.02 34.79
300m: 3:23.92 34.89 700m: 8:07.28 35.26 1100m: 12:50.18 35.21 1500m: 17:29.09 32.07
350m: 3:59.40 35.48 750m: 8:42.61 35.33 1150m: 13:25.70 35.52
400m: 4:34.58 35.18 800m: 9:18.03 35.42 1200m: 14:00.95 35.25

25. Nathan Cambrésy 2007 Morges-Natation 17:30.52 569
50m: 30.66 30.66 450m: 5:05.65 35.22 850m: 9:49.25 35.56 1250m: 14:33.59 35.01

100m: 1:04.63 33.97 500m: 5:41.15 35.50 900m: 10:24.84 35.59 1300m: 15:09.80 36.21
150m: 1:38.11 33.48 550m: 6:16.22 35.07 950m: 11:00.35 35.51 1350m: 15:45.00 35.20
200m: 2:12.09 33.98 600m: 6:51.76 35.54 1000m: 11:36.10 35.75 1400m: 16:20.65 35.65
250m: 2:46.11 34.02 650m: 7:27.20 35.44 1050m: 12:11.95 35.85 1450m: 16:55.59 34.94
300m: 3:20.56 34.45 700m: 8:02.75 35.55 1100m: 12:47.39 35.44 1500m: 17:30.52 34.93
350m: 3:55.15 34.59 750m: 8:37.89 35.14 1150m: 13:22.76 35.37
400m: 4:30.43 35.28 800m: 9:13.69 35.80 1200m: 13:58.58 35.82

26. Levi Wunderlin 2010 Limmat Sharks 17:46.22 544 *
50m: 31.50 31.50 450m: 5:11.42 35.22 850m: 9:56.67 35.91 1250m: 14:48.00 35.45

100m: 1:05.27 33.77 500m: 5:46.66 35.24 900m: 10:32.66 35.99 1300m: 15:25.15 37.15
150m: 1:40.13 34.86 550m: 6:22.48 35.82 950m: 11:09.41 36.75 1350m: 16:01.87 36.72
200m: 2:14.71 34.58 600m: 6:57.98 35.50 1000m: 11:45.70 36.29 1400m: 16:38.21 36.34
250m: 2:50.07 35.36 650m: 7:33.45 35.47 1050m: 12:22.28 36.58 1450m: 17:13.99 35.78
300m: 3:25.22 35.15 700m: 8:09.00 35.55 1100m: 12:59.04 36.76 1500m: 17:46.22 32.23
350m: 4:00.68 35.46 750m: 8:44.74 35.74 1150m: 13:36.21 37.17
400m: 4:36.20 35.52 800m: 9:20.76 36.02 1200m: 14:12.55 36.34
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Langbahn Schweizermeisterschaften 
03. bis 06. April 2025, Oberkirch

Epreuve 1, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Cat. générale

Rang An TR Temps Pts

27. Adrian Tschanz 2009 SK Bern 17:48.29 541 *
50m: 31.15 31.15 450m: 5:11.52 35.24 850m: 9:58.25 36.03 1250m: 14:47.48 36.10

100m: 1:05.68 34.53 500m: 5:47.22 35.70 900m: 10:34.36 36.11 1300m: 15:23.90 36.42
150m: 1:40.12 34.44 550m: 6:23.00 35.78 950m: 11:10.15 35.79 1350m: 16:00.56 36.66
200m: 2:15.65 35.53 600m: 6:59.29 36.29 1000m: 11:46.49 36.34 1400m: 16:37.18 36.62
250m: 2:50.20 34.55 650m: 7:35.15 35.86 1050m: 12:22.80 36.31 1450m: 17:13.46 36.28
300m: 3:25.53 35.33 700m: 8:10.42 35.27 1100m: 12:59.30 36.50 1500m: 17:48.29 34.83
350m: 4:01.01 35.48 750m: 8:45.75 35.33 1150m: 13:35.37 36.07
400m: 4:36.28 35.27 800m: 9:22.22 36.47 1200m: 14:11.38 36.01

28. Jaro Weigele 2011 SC Kreuzlingen 17:48.68 540 *
50m: 31.02 31.02 450m: 5:14.33 36.24 850m: 10:02.93 36.18 1250m: 14:52.14 36.29

100m: 1:05.05 34.03 500m: 5:50.39 36.06 900m: 10:38.63 35.70 1300m: 15:27.99 35.85
150m: 1:39.87 34.82 550m: 6:26.35 35.96 950m: 11:14.76 36.13 1350m: 16:04.39 36.40
200m: 2:15.10 35.23 600m: 7:02.35 36.00 1000m: 11:50.85 36.09 1400m: 16:39.34 34.95
250m: 2:50.87 35.77 650m: 7:38.13 35.78 1050m: 12:27.07 36.22 1450m: 17:14.95 35.61
300m: 3:26.24 35.37 700m: 8:14.36 36.23 1100m: 13:03.42 36.35 1500m: 17:48.68 33.73
350m: 4:02.61 36.37 750m: 8:50.72 36.36 1150m: 13:39.77 36.35
400m: 4:38.09 35.48 800m: 9:26.75 36.03 1200m: 14:15.85 36.08


